233Air Diffusion
Architecture, Comfort, Efficiency
H V A C TM
TWIST
Compact Stamped Swirl Diffusers
H V A C TM
Nov 15 2020
Air Diffusion 234

effectiv-hvac.com
H V A C TM
How to Order TWIST Series
How to Specify TWIST
Supply and mounting of steel stamped swirl diffuser model TWIST with integral plenum and drawn collar,
square dimension 24”x24”. Constructed from heavy gauge galvanized steel, powder coated in white RAL9016.
By EffectiV HVAC.
How to Specify TWIST-CUT
Supply and mounting of steel stamped swirl diffuser model TWIST with integral plenum and R6-rated molded
fiberglass back pre-scored for 6” to 12” collars, square dimension 24”x24”. Constructed from heavy gauge
galvanized steel, powder coated in white RAL9016. By EffectiV HVAC.
TWIST -IR6 -OBD 24 08
06 6”D
08 8”D
10 10”D
12 12”D
24 24” x 24”
OBD Opposed Blade Damper
RSBD Radial Sliding Blade Damper
IR6 R6 molded fiberglass
TWIST Steel, drawn dollar
TWIST-CUT Steel, R6 Molded Fiberglass Back
TWIST-ALU Aluminum, drawn dollar